

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26995/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 23/08/2011 in MP No.1/2010,CRP  
No.1334/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

P.L.SUBRAMANIYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SWARNA CONSTRUCTIONS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office  
report)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Anup Jain,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.  
Mr. SK Ray,Adv.  
Mr. Jayasree Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within one week, finally. Post  
thereafter.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
| |Court Master

|  
|